
Island	BBQ
Seafood Market

SEAFOOD BBQ

Lobster Grill
Scampi
Prawns
Whole Crab
Half Shell Mussels
Scallop
Octopus
Cuttle Fish(Calamari)

FISH

Skipjack Steak
Tuna Steak
Game Fish Steak
Red Snapper Steak
Reef Fish (Whole)

MEAT

Chicken Drumstick
Chicken Breasts
Tenderlion Steak

$ 24.48
$ 14.40
$ 14.73
$   5.10
$   6.38
$   5.05
$   3.68
$   4.68

$ 2.13
$ 2.13
$ 2.13
$ 2.13
$ 2.13

$ 3.18
$ 3.18
$ 7.37

All Above prices are in USD $ (100 Gram)



SOUP

 $7.50Fish head Soup
Reef fish head, Fish fillet, Spring onion, 

Ginger, Glass noodles, Coriander leaves, 
Fish sauce,Soy sauce, Sesame oil, Salt, 

Corn flour, Vegetable oil 
To serve, Bread roll & Butter

 $9.50Chinese Vegetable Soup
Vegetable Stock, Slice mushroom, 

Slice Carrot, Spinach Leave, 
Baby Corn, Sesame oil, Salt
To Serve, Bread roll & Butter

 $9.50Grilled Vegetable Platter
Bell pepper, Zucchini, Brinjal, Potatoes,

Tomatoes & Corn

 $8.50Steamed Vegetable Platter
Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrot, 

Beans & Potatoes

SALADS

 $7.50Salad Choices
My Salad, Bell pepper, Carrot,
Cabbage, Chinese Cabbage,

Red Cabbage,Tomatoes, Lettuce
Ice Berg Lettuce

(Vinaigrette, Salad Cream, 
Thousand Island Dressing)

 $7.50Russian Salad
Carrot, Beans, Potato, Green peas, 
Mayonaise, Mustard Cream, Salt & 

Black Pepper

 $8.50Chicken Mandarin Salad
Cabbage, Carrot, Onion, Chicken Breast,
Mandarin Orange, Garlic, Ginger, Vinegar,

Sesame Oil, Brown Sugar, Chilli sauce

Waldorf Salad $9.50
Green Apple, Celery Stick, Walnut, Green 

Lettuce, Red Grapes, Mayonnaise, 
Lime Juice, Salt & Pepper

Tuna Spicy Salad $8.50
Tuna Fish Chunk, Green Lettuce, 
Bell Pepper red & Yellow, Onion, 

Green Chili, Lime Juice, Salt & Pepper

      KIDS SPECIAL

               French Fries

Fish & Fries                 

      Fresh Fruit Platter
Seasonal Fruites

                        Regular
                          Large

Ice Creams
Strawberry
Vanilla
Banana
Chocolate
Coconut
Mango

1 Scoop                       
                       2 Scoop
                       3 Scoop

$7.50

$17.00

$12.75

$12.75
$21.25

$2.75
$3.25
$4.25

All prices are inclusive of 10% Service Charge & 12% TGST


